to that amo血only to maxlmum・ Then・ it was unanimously resoIved that:

Reso賞ution: Shri. Ganesh Hanamantrao Patil, A/P Yedemachindra,

Tal: Walwa, Dist: Sangli be hired as Technical and

secretarial Assistant in IQAC for financial year 2014-15

at Rs. 12,000/一(Rs. Twelve thousand only)・

Item No. 2.3: Discussion on proper and in/ on time execution of road

map (PRP) prepared by the IQAC coordinator (Peer Team

recommendations based document):

prof N. J. Dahale spoke on the compliance plan he prepared in the

wake of the then NAAC Peer Team recommendations.